Mandurah: 15 May 2020

Tabtouch Park
R1 5th/6th Grade 302m
21:02 | 51.02 15 May 2020

NAME

My Ollie

West On Reggie
Devine Tilly
Bow Gundi
Junk Yard Dare
Shotgun Sally
Korama

Foxey Lexus
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Svetlana Monelli
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Fearsome Ally

R3
21:41

3rd/4th Grade 405m
21:41 15 May 2020

NAME

Love Me Tinder
E

3 cerberus Monelli
n Amazing Fun

5 Al The Rave
E Junk Yard Spot
Brooksy Monelli
E First Rule

Porsche Monelli

R5

22:22

5th Grade 490m
22:22 15 May 2020

NAME
Jump In Line
ﬁ
3 Baby Shark
n Sunset Octavia
5 Quartararo
E Absolutely Lomar
Whizzing
E Shinboner

Hello I'M Bugsy

Giddy Up Quaddie Time

TRAINER

Ben Maclean
Shane Beard
Morgan Turner
Christine Bennett
James Jeffries
Ben Maclean
Tony Scott
Christine Bennett
Shane Beard

Graeme Hall

Essential Refrigeration Services

TRAINER

Morgan Turner
David Hobby
David Hobby
Lexia Isaac
Tony Scott
James Jeffries
David Hobby

Pete Brown

TRAINER

Ricky Valenti
Ben Maclean
Wayne Beamish
David Hobby
Paul Stuart
John Iwanyk
Frank Lowry

Graeme Hall

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

LAST 4

4335

7188

5854

7144

3351

2521

5618

57

5724

4634

LAST 4

8845

7716

8551

5614

3281

6182

3436

3436

LAST 4

6457

4354

7313

4634

11

6774

5887

7387

BEST T/D

17.31

17.24

17.13

17.26

17.73

17.41

17.53

BEST T/D

22.53

225

22.69

22.45

22.66

22.81

22.48

22.66

BEST T/D

27.56

27.77

27.9

27.7

27.28

27.81

28.04

\

TDOGS

.com.gau
Elders Insurance Call Justin
RZ NOV 490m
21:22 | 54.22 15 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D
n Yunderup Magic Andrew Mclaren 2153 27.44
Dynamic Diesel Enzo Crudeli 6175  28.54
E—
3 Limburg Nemesis Damien Crudeli 621
Backlift Justin Wood 6546  27.88
5 May Be Peggy Damien Crudeli 5374  28.04
E Magic Dub Damien Crudeli 7122 28.03
Virginia Gundi Christine Bennett 7456  27.77
E Carbon Tux Pete Brown 2786  27.99
R4 Mandurah Stockfeeds
" 4th/5th Grade 405m
22103 | 5.03 15 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Perfect Zuma Michael Johnston 2356 22.71
—
=7-= Nando's Thunder Michael Johnston 5252  22.69
E—

3 Proper Charlie John lwanyk 2652  22.79
Hello I'M Rongo Ben Maclean 5436  22.83
5 Ebby Referee John Iwanyk 7473  22.6
E West On Fergus Damien Crudeli 8836  22.73
Hey Lonely Girl Pete Brown 3323 22.82
E Hello Kelly Wayne Beamish 1443  22.64

Y
,/9’ Hello I'M Dom Ben Maclean 3776 22.65
ll
’
.](ﬂ High Heaven Damien Crudeli 1745 2298
Watch Us on Sky
R6 Free For All 405m
22:37 | 53715 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D

n Curt Lee Chris Halse 1214 22.52
—
:2.: Mauritian Sniper Michael Rees 5132 226
E—

3 Twix Monelli David Hobby 1224 2276
Resting Toucher Eric Campana 7147  22.66

5 Chevy Gold Shayne Williams 8315  22.62
E Royce Monelli David Hobby 331 22.58
Quara's Xavier James Jeffries 2323 22.67
E Akachi Damien Crudeli 3188 22.73
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Mandurah: 15 May 2020

A1 Salvage & Hardware
R7 Free For All 647m
22155 | 55.55 15 May 2020

NAME

If You Like

Barcali

Rockstar Patriot
Laptop Wizard
Vacant Box
West On Violet
Banjo's Girl

Van Buren

oo o O ~ O

R9 NOV 405m
23:29

NAME

Tandem At Pace

:2.: Son Of Jamaica

3 Yankee Fun

n Fiorella Forward

5 Action Arrow

E Lil Marmalade

,/93 Chimichurri
ﬁ(ﬂ Duck Norris

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

Sign Strategy Call Phil

23:29 15 May 2020

TRAINER

John Iwanyk
Chris Halse
Paul Stuart

Enzo Crudeli

Chris Halse
Michael Johnston

Jamie Marsh

TRAINER

Paul Stuart
Lexia Isaac
Lexia Isaac
John lwanyk
Enzo Crudeli

Christine Bennett

Jai Jormanainen-Davis

John lwanyk
Max Julien

Michael Rees

LAST 4

5544

5533

4233

8753

4435

6242

1161

LAST 4

1312

2212

1273

4123

5346

2267

5857

4454

RS Maiolo Constructions
5th Grade 405m
23110 | 53.10 15 May 2020
BEST T/D NAME
37.31 Chevy's Midnight
37.08 wlm Turbo Fun
36.63 3 Dashing Tiger
37.05 Rolleston
5 Blue Glitter
37.34 E Pyjamas
37.05 Buck Monelli
E Ebby Brae
{3 High Heaven
ﬁOJ Max Viper
L
23:44 | 23:44 15 May 2020
BEST T/D NAME
22.82 Westdale Prince
22.83 E Fab Philippe
24.3 3 Vacant Box
2291 Naughty Gunn
23.63 5  Westdale Drifter
23.06 Vacant Box
2291 Westdale Ares
23.02 E Cosmic Gas
23.49
22.94

TRAINER

Shayne Williams
Lexia Isaac
Andrew Mclaren
Wayne Beamish
Pete Brown
John Ilwanyk
David Hobby
John Iwanyk
Damien Crudeli

Michael Rees

TRAINER

Andrew Mclaren

Vince Reid

Greg Horne

Jai Jormanainen-Davis

Jai Jormanainen-Davis

Jamie Marsh

\

TDOGS

.com.au
LAST4 BESTT/D
1111 22.52
2111 22.56
4266 22.54
2415 23.11
3424 22.71
4375 22.82
5432 22.53
2388 22.71
1745 22.98
6536 22.74
LAST4  BESTT/D
3273 27.39
4112 27.67
2461 27.47
7578
6124  27.47
3645 27.52
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Mandurah: 15 May 2020

Greyhoundsaspets
R1 1 5th Grade 405m
00:03 | 40.03 16 May 2020
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For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

NAME

Zoom Tux
Cheyenne Gundi
Marvista

Fire Fly Nolan
Shinboner Glory
Taffeta Bale
Max Quids
Rippin' Crow
Max Viper

Wise Up

TRAINER

Pete Brown
Christine Bennett
Max Julien

Glen Currie
Graeme Hall

Ben Maclean
John Iwanyk
Shayne Williams
Michael Rees

Eric Campana

LAST 4

8658

7261

7325

2551

5178

5211

2257

2418

6536

5677

BEST T/D

22.74

22.92

23.12

23.11

23.12

22.84

22.89

22.74

22.78

Accell Therapy
5th Grade 405m

R12

00:18

NAME

n Sheriff Max

o /-= West On Archer

3 Duramax

Jett's Champion
5 Scootaloo

E Lakota Gundi

Counting Kuna

E Vienna Charm

{93 Hello I'M Dom

ﬁOJ Yanderra Jimmy

00:18 16 May 2020

TDOGS

TRAINER

Pete Brown
Chris Halse

John Ilwanyk
Michael Rees
Jamie Marsh
Christine Bennett
Michael Johnston
John Iwanyk

Ben Maclean

Graeme Hall

\

.com.gau

LAST 4

3243

7322

8863

3848

6116

1143

6436

3776

4777

BEST T/D

22.73

22.84

22.66

22.91

23.23

22.76

22.72

22.65

22.96
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